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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Kenny Carr
Apollo Suns*
Chick Corea
Steve Hunt
Norah Jones
Hannah Baiardi
Dr. Lonnie Smith
Lyle Workman
Tune Town*
Malnoia

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Alchemy Sound Project
Michael Whalen
Dabin Ryu

Alex Cuba

Simon Chivallon
Belmondo Quintet
Michael Mason
Paul Silberglei

Kayle Brecher

Leon Spencer

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Tune 77

Dark Night
Galaxy 32 Star 4
Full Plate

Begin Again
Distant Land
Epistrophy - Live
North Star
Billyish

Choro Humano

Song Title

The Fountain
Poly Jam
Suspicion
Hablando X Hablar
Echoes

Woody n' Us
Cascade

Eleanor Rigby
Spy Music
Mercy Mercy Me

Album

Distance

Live Under The Sun
The Vigil
Connections

Til We Meet Again
Hannah Baiardi
Breathe
Uncommon Measures
Entering Utopia
Hello Future

Album

Afrika Love

Future Shock

Wall

Mendé

Light Blue
Brotherhood

Human Revolution
The Hidden Standard
Bredux: collected edges
Louisiana Slim

Record Label
Zoozazz
Self-Released
Concord Jazz

Spice Rack Records
Blue Note

HBM

Blue Note Records
Blue Canoe Records
Three Pines Records
Next Level

Record Label

Artists Recording Collective
Spout/MWM
Self-Released
Caracol Records

Jazz & People

Jazz & People

AVG

Self-Released
Penchant Four Music
Concord Records

Track Time
4:47
4:36
8:20
7:13
4:17
4:06
4:23
9:18
3:49
4:56

Track Time
6:55
5:03
6:26
2:21
4:03
3:48
6:09
8:14
5:44
4:05



